Years 2026 2025

Month Monthly Sum Monthly Sum

Jan 228,614 228,614 224,760 224,760
Feb 127,813 356,427 224,582 449,342
Mar 267,133 623,560 268,571 717,913
Apr 151,353 774,913 212,075 929,988
May 774,913 156,267 1,086,255
Jun 774,913 299,263 1,385,518
Jul 774,913 271,955 1,657,473
Aug 774,913 218,415 1,875,888
Sep 774,913 242,660 2,118,548
Oct 774,913 252,764 2,371,312
Nov 774,913 200,039 2,571,351
Dec 774,913 289,892 2,861,243
Sum 774,913 2,861,243




